

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MIMIASY (ST)

N/w:- REO Sodak to Baisa Tola. (MIMIASY)

R. w. id k: ehangpang-1

DIVISION

Agency:- Manoj Kumar Gattani

R. w. id Teshapach

SUB-DIVISION

3093

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - R.E.D. Sadak to Baisa					
to be in Tarkhachh					
under masonry					
Agency: - Manoj Kumar					
Gathani					
Ag. No. - 119/M.M.G.S./S.D./2020-21					
Dt. of start: - 17/06/2020					
Dt. of completion: - 16/06/2021					
Record entry: -					
① Const. of G.C.B. Gr. II					
— as per E/I					
$2 \times 20 \times \frac{(3.75 + 4.90 + 3.75)}{3} - 3.75 \times 0.10$					
					$= 1.53 \text{ m}^3$
$2 \times 22 \times \frac{(3.75 + 5.10 + 3.75)}{3} - 3.75 \times 0.10$					
					$= 1.98 \text{ m}^3$
Total =					3.51 m^3
Re-measurement &					
② Const. of W.B.M. Gr. III					
— as per E/I					

Abstract of Cost

44

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/F of working BM, vide TMB P-28 = 1.750 km					
@ Rs. 402.17/km — Rs.					7037=07
2/2) P/F of working Ref. pillar, vide TMB P-23 = 1.750 km @ Rs. 1848.76 /km — Rs.					3235=0
3/3) clearing and grubbing road (land) vide TMB P-23 = 0.390 Hect. @ Rs. 51133.76/Hect. — Rs.					19942=
4/4) Dismantling of existing 8ft x 10ft vide TMB P-25 = 81.68 m ³ @ Rs. 231.77/m ³ — Rs.					18931=
5/5) Dismantling of existing old 8ft 8ft x 10ft vide TMB P-25 = 4.80 m ³ @ Rs. 484.76/m ³ — Rs.					2327
6/8) excavation for P/F box cutting, vide TMB P-26 = 6.75 m ³ @ Rs. 76.96/m ³ — Rs.					519=

Continuation

Rs. 51991 = ^W_{C.O.}

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45 50	Cont. of m-25 Gr.				
	RCC Railing, side				
	TMB P-28 = 7.20 m				
	@ R. 7296.54/m				
	— Rs.				52535=
46 51	R/C Drainage				
	Spout, side TMB				
	P-28 = 4 Nos. @				
	R. 518.53/No.				
	— Rs.				2074
47 52	R/C of R.C.C. m-30				
	Gr. wearing coat				
	side TMB P-29 =				
	1.49 m @ R. 12513.35				

/ m ³					Rs. 18646=
Total = Rs. 1,22,12,063=00					
Add 12% GST — (+) Rs. 14,65,448=00					
Add 1% L. cess (+) Rs. 1,22,121=00					
Add 1% S. cess (+) m 1,34,169=00					
Total = Rs. 1,37,99,632=00					
Less 0.45% below rate as per Ag. (-) Rs. 62,709=00					
Total = Rs. 1,37,37,534=					
Less prev. paid Amt. (-) Rs. 96,22,298=					
Net total Rs. 41,15,236=00					
(Rs. 42,48,801=00 four lakhs forty eight thousand and eight hundred one only)					
Rs. 08/08/2023					
08.08.2023					

J.E.

Continuation

A.E.